Régularité du 3 mai 2024

Resultats locaux

NORD-SUD
1 NSOI
2 NS04
3 NSO02
4 NSO03

EST-OUEST
EOO01
EO02
EO04
EOO03
EOO05

D AW N =

CARON Jean

DHALLUIN JACQUES
MOBUCHON Marie-Claude
LAJUGIE Maief

DIERS Brigitte

RIMETZ GISELE
BERGUES Maryline

DE SAINT MELEUCH Mag
BRILLARD Robert

FLIPO Stanislas

D'UTRUY Véronique
FLIPO Marie-Daniéle
BENOIT Marie Reine

DEHAY Bertrand
RIMETZ MARCEL
HAGE Nicole
LAGACHE Gérard
CARRE Therése

%
57,33
52,00
50,67
40,00

%
59,17
53,33
49,17
45,83
42,50




